08/26/25 07:01:47

GLEATON'S

Hunting Clothes and Related Accessories Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 24 12:00am ET

Lot

2021
2021A

2023
2429
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
24358

2436

2437
2438
2439
24398
2440
2441
2442

2443

2444
2445
2446
2447
2448
2449

2450

Title

Cabelad€™s Comfort Max 360 Hunting Blind Chair

Tree Climber and Safety Harness (Harness
Pictured Separately)

Dewalt Folding Sawhorse

Browning Trail Camera (A)

Browning Trail Camera (B)

Browning Trail Camera (C)

Browning Trail Camera (D)

Pair of Browning Trail Cameras

Walls Camo Hooded Jacket Size XL, Regular

Group of 4 Camo Clothing Pieces All Size XL
See description

1 WFS Lined Element Gear Camo Jacket with 1
Camo Shirts

Three Varied Pieces of Camo Gear, all Size XL
2 Pair of Camoflage Pants Both XL

2 pcs of Varied Camoflage Clothing, all size XL
2 Pcs of HECS Camoflage clothing, Size XL
5-Pc Camping Lot

3 Pieces of Camoflage Clothing, Size XL

Deer Camp Camoflage Bib, Cabelas Camo
Long Sleeve T-Shirt and Maossy Oak Camo
Pants

Gamehide Camo Pants and a Size L Redtree
Fleece Lined Jacket

Nice 2XL Camouflage Clathing

Hunter Safety System Tree Harness
Nice 2X or XXL Camouflage Clothing
Nice Camoflauge Clothing 2XL or XXL
5 Pieces of Camoflage Clothing-All XXL

5 Longsleeve Camoflage Shirts All XXL, 1
Short Sleeve

2 Pair of Camo Pants and a Camo Bib All Sz,
XXL

Lot
2451

2452

2453
2454
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461

2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470

2472

Auction Closes. Sat, Apr 1 8:00pm ET

Title

A Camo Hooded Jacket and 4 Longsleeve
Camot&€™s, All Size XXL

A Handsome Men&€™s L eather Jacket from Wilson
Leather Pelle Studio

Plano, Gun Guard Shotgun/Rifle Case
Winchester Wheeled Shotgun Rifle Hardcase
Hunters Views Teepee Hunting Blind w/Case
Stryker Crossbow

Vintage Harley Davidson Patriotic Helmet
Three Helmets- Center Oneisa Novelty
Bushnell Spotting Scope with Case and Stand

2 Pairs of Men&€™s Camoflague Boots Size 11
Socks, and Thermacell Insoles

Misc. Hunting Gear

Nikon Laser 800 Range 6 x 21 6.0

Swarovski Range Finder

Nice Collection of Camoflauge Bags

4 Sleeping Bags and One Blow-Up Pad

A Big Shot Ballistic 450 Field Point Bag Target
Aluma Sport Double Gun Case (Rolls)

Light Weight Tri-Foot Hanging Plant Stand

Camo coat chargers and Miscellaneous Lot of
Sportsman Related Accessories

Lot of Ammuntion and Related Gear in a Camo
Bag


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

08/26/25 07:01:47

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites

or apps.
Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

