

## **Hunting Clothes and Related Accessories Estate Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 24 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Apr 1 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2021	Cabela's Comfort Max 360 Hunting Blind Chair		A Camo Hooded Jacket and 4 Longsleeve
2021A	Tree Climber and Safety Harness (Harness	2401	Camot's, All Size XXL
202111	Pictured Separately)	2452	A Handsome Men's Leather Jacket from Wilson
2023	Dewalt Folding Sawhorse	I	Leather Pelle Studio
2429	Browning Trail Camera (A)	2453	Plano, Gun Guard Shotgun/Rifle Case
2430	Browning Trail Camera (B)	2454	Winchester Wheeled Shotgun Rifle Hardcase
2431	Browning Trail Camera (C)	2456	Hunters Views Teepee Hunting Blind w/Case
2432	Browning Trail Camera (D)	2457	Stryker Crossbow
2433	Pair of Browning Trail Cameras	2458	Vintage Harley Davidson Patriotic Helmet
2434	Walls Camo Hooded Jacket Size XL, Regular	2459	Three Helmets- Center One is a Novelty
2435B	Group of 4 Camo Clothing Pieces All Size XL	2460	Bushnell Spotting Scope with Case and Stand
	See description	2461	2 Pairs of Men's Camoflague Boots Size 11
2436	1 WFS Lined Element Gear Camo Jacket with 1	2462	Socks, and Thermacell Insoles
2.425	Camo Shirts	2462	Misc. Hunting Gear
2437	Three Varied Pieces of Camo Gear, all Size XL	2463	Nikon Laser 800 Range 6 x 21 6.0
2438	2 Pair of Camoflage Pants Both XL	2464	Swarovski Range Finder
2439	2 pcs of Varied Camoflage Clothing, all size XL	2465	Nice Collection of Camoflauge Bags
2439B	2 Pcs of HECS Camoflage clothing, Size XL	2466	4 Sleeping Bags and One Blow-Up Pad
2440	5-Pc Camping Lot	2467	A Big Shot Ballistic 450 Field Point Bag Target
2441	3 Pieces of Camoflage Clothing, Size XL	2468	Aluma Sport Double Gun Case (Rolls)
2442	Deer Camp Camoflage Bib, Cabelas Camo Long Sleeve T-Shirt and Mossy Oak Camo	2469	Light Weight Tri-Foot Hanging Plant Stand
	Pants	2470	Camo coat chargers and Miscellaneous Lot of Sportsman Related Accessories
2443	Gamehide Camo Pants and a Size L Realtree Fleece Lined Jacket	2472	Lot of Ammuntion and Related Gear in a Camo Bag
2444	Nice 2XL Camouflage Clothing		
2445	Hunter Safety System Tree Harness		
2446	Nice 2X or XXL Camouflage Clothing		
2447	Nice Camoflauge Clothing 2XL or XXL		
2448	5 Pieces of Camoflage Clothing-All XXL		
2449	5 Longsleeve Camoflage Shirts All XXL, 1 Short Sleeve		
2450	2 Pair of Camo Pants and a Camo Bib All Sz,		

XXL

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can <u>contact through Google</u>.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com